Willing (Shanghai) Industrial Co., Ltd Tel/Fax: +86 (0) 2158217199 Mob: +86 (0) 18321940832 www. Willingindustry .com info@willingindustry .com
Heavy Apron Feeder
The heavy duty apron feeders are widely used in metal-mining, construction, cement industry and coal industry and so on. For its corrosion
resistance and crushing resistance, most of materials can be transported by this machine.
| Main Specification
BWZ Series Heavy Duty Apron Feeder
MODEL Width（mm) Wheel Base（mm）
Max. Feed
Capacity（t/h） Power（kW）
Size（mm）
BWZ1250×6 1250 6000 650 150 15
BWZ1400×8 1400 8000 750 250 18.5
BWZ1600×9 1600 9000 900 350 30
BWZ1800×9 1800 9000 1050 500 37
BWZ2000×10 2000 10000 1100 680 45
BWZ2200×10 2200 10000 1250 800 55
BWZ2400×12 2400 12000 1600 1000 2×55
BWH Series Medium Duty Apron Feeder
MODEL Width（mm Wheel Base（mm）
Max. Feed
Capacity（t/h） Power（kW）
Size（mm）
BWH800×5 800 5000 400 100 7.5
BWH1000×6 1000 6000 450 130 7.5
BWH1200×6 1200 6000 500 180 15
BWH1400×8 1400 8000 550 280 22
BWH1600×8 1600 8000 600 400 30
BWH1800×8 1800 8000 700 600 37